www.microsensorcorp.com     V3.2 08/2020
MDM290 Piezoresistive OEM
Differential Pressure Sensor
Features
• Pressure range: 0kPa ~ 35kPa…3.5MPa
• Constant current/constant voltage power
supply
• Isolated construction, possible to various

-IN
Black
Order Guide
MDM290 Piezoresistive OEM Differential Pressure Sensor
Range code Pressure range Range code Pressure range
0A 0kPa ~ 35kPa 09 0kPa ~ 700kPa
02 0kPa ~ 70kPa 10 0kPa ~ 1000kPa
03 0kPa ~ 100kPa 12 0MPa ~ 2MPa
07 0kPa ~ 200kPa 13 0MPa ~ 3.5MPa
08 0kPa ~ 350kPa
Code Compensation
L With compensated circuit board
M Outer compensated resistor (providing resistor value)
Code Electrical connection
2 100mm silicon rubber flexible wires
MDM290                       12                            M                           2                       the whole spec
Notes